PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK, 2019

NOTICE
The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 60 candidates for

recruitment to 03 POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT APPELLATE TRIBUNAL OF PUNJAB

REVENUE AUTHORITY , have been provisionally cleared for Typewriting test as a result of written test

held on 15-09-2019.

2. Call up letters for Typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

SR. ROLL DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10133 57400082 SAMAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM

2 10167 57400640 ABAID ULLAH AMMAN ULLAH

3 10168 57400715 ABAID UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ

4 10185 57400395 ABRAR ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF

5 10186 57400327 ABU AWAIS SABIR HUSSAIN

6 10187 57401067 ABU BAKER MUHAMMAD ANWER

7 10192 57400032 ADNAN KALIM KALIM ULLAH KHAN

8 10207 57400360 ALl AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

9 10242 57400933 ARSLAN AHMAD BAKHSH MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
10 10254 57400981 AYYAZ AHMAD RAHIM FAYYAZ AHMAD

11 10263 57400938 BILAL DOGAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

12 10279 57401040 FARHAD JAVED JAVED IQBAL

13 10281 57400973 FARMAN ELAHI MUHAMMAD JAMIL

14 10284 57401017 FARRUGH SALEEM HAFIZ ABDUL SALEEM
15 10297 57400871 GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMED LATIF

16 10302 57400723 HAFIZ FAISAL HAMMAD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
17 10307 57400570 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
18 10318 57400144 HANZLA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD

19 10319 57400977 HAQ NAWAZ MUHAMMAD HYAT

20 10331 57400768 IHTASHAM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
21 10337 57400899 IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
22 10340 57400994 IRSHAD HUSSAIN RAHEEM BAKHSH KHAN
23 10344 57400726 JAMSHAID ULLAH SAIF ULLAH

24 10352 57400190 KANWAR MUHAMMAD AYYAN SHER MUHAMMAD

25 10366 57400101 MANSAB ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD

26 10383 57400905 MUAZAM ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN

27 10384 57400898 MUAZZAM ALI AZAM ALI

28 10391 57400654 MUHAMAD TAHIR SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI

29 10395 57400424 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED JAVED AKHTER

30 10398 57401029 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR GHULAM ABBAS

31 10410 57400487 MUHAMMAD AHMAD FAIZ RAI FAIZ MUHAMMAD
32 10417 57400822 MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD SALEEM
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3.

bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the

Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheet was not

10440
10442
10443
10453
10474
10477
10479
10486
10562
10601
10643
10681
10702
10741
10819
10908
10981
11127
11212
11315
11328
11357
11368
11391
11505
11516
11541
11549

57401092
57400988
57401116
57400821
57400865
57400694
57400796
57400859
57400459
57401090
57400569
57401005
57400478
57400393
57401002
57400205
57400756
57400752
57401050
57401021
57401081
57400394
57401096
57400542
57401059
57401068
57401042
57401064

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AMANAT
MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAIQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ISLAM
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RAMEEZ WARIS

SHAHROZ SIDDIQUE AWAN
TANVEER ABBAS

USMAN ABBAS

ZEESHAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS KHAN
TAHIR MUBEEN*SPECIAL PERSON*
USMAN AYUB

MUJTABA ALl

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL SHAKEEL
AKMAL MAQSOOD

AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAEEM BOOTA
MUHAMMAD TOSIF

SYED ALI ABID

AAMIR SAEED KHAN

IMRAN HAIDER

ZAGHAM ABBAS

TAHIRA JABEEN

marked and his candidature has been cancelled.

4

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No: 9 A 2019

Dated: 27-09-2019

AMANAT ALI NASIR

HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN
MUHAMMD ASHRAF
WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE AWAN
LAQIAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR

AYUB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI JAVEED
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
RIAZ HUSSAIN

SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AZIZ
ZAFAR IQBAL

SYED AHMAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
GHULAM JAFFAR
GHULAM ABBAS

NASEEM ABBAS

01 Candidate bearing Roll No. 10505 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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